Major General (R) Al Hopkins

Chairman

Jerry Griffith
Commissioner

Tom Gresham
Commissioner

FISCAL YEAR

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Figures are from July 1% through June 30%.
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MISSISSIPPI GAMING COMMISSION

Post Office Box 23577

Jackson, Mississippi 39225-3577

GROSS RECEIPTS

137,028,957
139,394,152
130,640,728
128,838,114
133,298,364
132,014,628
124,819,235
120,791,573
112,318,455
116,527,149
115,809,711
107,751,791
106,463,093
95,363,924
99,039,219
98,768,412
93,378,538
91,911,727
93,720,262
95,253,820
91,715,616
91,793,732

(601) 576-3800

PRIZES AND EXPENSES

121,644,289
121,619,392
109,596,433
108,695,009
115,892,894
112,216,378
105,955,687
100,547,500
93,148,245
94,317,684
97,065,307
90,479,678
90,541,259
79,978,961
84,599,525
84,193,689
78,625,201
79,537,568
80,631,596
81,742,584
78,591,043
79,420,560

Allen Godfrey

Executive Director

NET

15,384,563
17,774,714
21,044,295
18,143,105
17,405,470
19,798,250
18,795,264
19,749,647
19,170,210
22,209,464
18,744,404
17,272,114
15,921,797
15,384,963
15,430,094
14,574,723
14,753,338
13,244,121
13,088,666
13,511,236
13,124,572
12,373,171



